S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

AHIRE SONALI RAJU RAKHI 45001 011 042

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH)
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH)
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH)
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR)
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.37

Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH)
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH)
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH)
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.23

Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH)
3102 VALIDATION (TH)
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.15
Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA)
*4102 COLLOQUIUM

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.77 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.88 Final grade: A

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Credit

A Total:396/600

A Total:374/600

A+ Total:429/600

A+ Total:466/600

Grand Total:1665/2400 Percentage:69.38

[

[

NoONBD

2018-0161-00-137593

Int

043/050
026/050
028/050
041/050
035/050
032/050

Percentage:66.00

027/050
033/050
029/050
034/050
029/050
032/050

Percentage:62.33

037/050
029/050
035/050
020/025

018/025

Percentage:71.50

234/300
076/100

Percentage:77.67

Ext

037/050
026/050
026/050
035/050
034/050
033/050

039/050
029/050
031/050
028/050
032/050
031/050

037/050
034/050
032/050
018/025
150/200
019/025

156/200

Total Grc

080/100
052/100
054/100
076/100
069/100
065/100

066/100
062/100
060/100
062/100
061/100
063/100

074/100
063/100
067/100
038/050
150/200
037/050

390/500
076/100

080
052
054
076
069
065

066
062
060
062
061
063

074
063
067
076
075
074

078
076
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Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page: 2
28/10/2020
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAVAN PUSHPANJALI RAJENDRA VANDANA 45002 011 042 2018-0161-00-137635 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

Total (100) Grade

1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 040/050 039/050 079/100 079 A+
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH) 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 029/050 031/050 060/100 060 A
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH) 4 041/050 035/050 076/100 076 A+
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR) 4 036/050 042/050 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:436/600 Percentage:72.67
Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 034/050 041/050 075/100 075 A+
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH) 4 031/050 035/050 066/100 066 A
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH) 4 042/050 039/050 081/100 081 o
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.30 Semester Grade: A+ Total:438/600 Percentage:73.00
Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 041/050 039/050 080/100 080 o
3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 035/050 041/050 076/100 076 A+
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 021/025 018/025 039/050 078 A+
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 - 148/200 148/200 074 A+
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 020/025 021/025 041/050 082 o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.68 Semester Grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83
Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA) 20 232/300 155/200 387/500 077 A+
*4102 COLLOQUIUM 4 079/100 -— 079/100 079 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.73 Semester Grade: A+ Total:466/600 Percentage:77.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.50 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1801/2400 Percentage:75.04 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page: 3
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DOIPHODE SHWETA SUDHIR SUNITA 45003 011 042 2018-0161-00-137674 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

Total (100) Grade

1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 043/050 041/050 084/100 084 o
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH) 4 034/050 034/050 068/100 068 A
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 030/050 028/050 058/100 058 B+
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH) 4 044/050 036/050 080/100 080 (o]
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR) 4 034/050 038/050 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.18 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600 Percentage:72.17
Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 034/050 036/050 070/100 070 A+
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH) 4 029/050 033/050 062/100 062 A
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH) 4 036/050 040/050 076/100 076 A+
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.92 Semester Grade: A Total:416/600 Percentage:69.33
Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 045/050 043/050 088/100 088 o
3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 039/050 081/100 081 (o}
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 - 146/200 146/200 073 A+
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 0
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.75 Semester Grade: A+ Total:465/600 Percentage:77.50
Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA) 20 221/300 147/200 368/500 074 A+
*4102 COLLOQUIUM 4 071/100 -— 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.35 Semester Grade: A+ Total:439/600 Percentage:73.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.30 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1753/2400 Percentage:73.04 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV SONALI BHANUDAS CHHAYA 45004 011 042 2018-0161-00-137604 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

Total (100) Grade

1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 043/050 040/050 083/100 083 (o]
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH) 4 040/050 032/050 072/100 072 A+
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 035/050 030/050 065/100 065 A
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH) 4 044/050 035/050 079/100 079 A+
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR) 4 034/050 035/050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.30 Semester Grade: A+ Total:438/600 Percentage:73.00
Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 035/050 037/050 072/100 072 A+
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH) 4 032/050 036/050 068/100 068 A
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH) 4 041/050 032/050 073/100 073 A+
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 030/050 037/050 067/100 067 A
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 034/050 042/050 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.05 Semester Grade: A+ Total:423/600 Percentage:70.50
Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 045/050 048/050 093/100 093 o+
3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 035/050 041/050 076/100 076 A+
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 - 148/200 148/200 074 A+
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:470/600 Percentage:78.33
Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA) 20 237/300 158/200 395/500 079 A+
*4102 COLLOQUIUM 4 079/100 -— 079/100 079 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:474/600 Percentage:79.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.51 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1805/2400 Percentage:75.21 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

JAGTAP ASHWINI DEVIDAS RATNAMALA 45005 011 0

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH)
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH)
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH)
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR)
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.85

Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH)
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH)
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH)
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.12

Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH)
3102 VALIDATION (TH)
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.22
Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA)
*4102 COLLOQUIUM

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.25 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.86 Final grade: A

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Credit

A Total:420/600

A Total:377/600

A+ Total:432/600

A+ Total:435/600

Grand Total:1664/2400 Percentage:69.33

42

[ [

NoONBD

2018-0161-00-137612

Int

040/050
034/050
026/050
042/050
047/050
031/050

Percentage:70.00

028/050
025/050
037/050
035/050
032/050
032/050

Percentage:62.83

039/050
028/050
037/050
020/025

020/025

Percentage:72.00

220/300
075/100

Percentage:72.50

Ext

038/050
033/050
025/050
033/050
035/050
036/050

033/050
025/050
035/050
025/050
034/050
036/050

034/050
038/050
033/050
016/025
149/200
018/025

140/200

Total Grc

078/100
067/100
051/100
075/100
082/100
067/100

061/100
050/100
072/100
060/100
066/100
068/100

073/100
066/100
070/100
036/050
149/200
038/050

360/500
075/100

078
067
051
075
082
067

061
050
072
060
066
068

073
066
070
072
075
076

072
075
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Total (100) Grade
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A+
A+
A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

JANGALE URMILA PADO PRMILA 45006 011 0

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH)
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH)
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH)
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR)
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.63

Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH)
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH)
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH)
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.43

Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH)
3102 VALIDATION (TH)
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.37
Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA)
*4102 COLLOQUIUM

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.32 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Credit

A Total:404/600

A Total:388/600

A+ Total:441/600

A+ Total:437/600

Grand Total:1670/2400 Percentage:69.58

42

[ [

NN

2018-0161-00-137562

Int

038/050
031/050
029/050
043/050
035/050
031/050

Percentage:67.33

031/050
030/050
036/050
032/050
035/050
036/050

Percentage:64.67

043/050
033/050
041/050
015/025

018/025

Percentage:73.50

220/300
069/100

Percentage:72.83

Ext

034/050
032/050
025/050
033/050
040/050
033/050

032/050
035/050
034/050
026/050
031/050
030/050

030/050
043/050
036/050
019/025
145/200
018/025

148/200

Total Grc

072/100
063/100
054/100
076/100
075/100
064/100

063/100
065/100
070/100
058/100
066/100
066/100

073/100
076/100
077/100
034/050
145/200
036/050

368/500
069/100

072
063
054
076
075
064

063
065
070
058
066
066

073
076
077
068
073
072

074
069
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+
A+

A+
B+

A+
A+
A+

A+
A+

A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

KAMBLE VARSHA VASANT LEELA KAMBLE 45007 011 0

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH)
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH)
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH)
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR)
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.95

Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH)
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH)
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH)
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.10

Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH)
3102 VALIDATION (TH)
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.08
Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA)
*4102 COLLOQUIUM

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.30 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.61 Final grade: A

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Credit

A Total:417/600

A Total:376/600

A+ Total:424/600

A Total:378/600

Grand Total:1595/2400 Percentage:66.46

42

[ [

NoN_DN

2018-0161-00-137697

Int

038/050
035/050
029/050
043/050
035/050
034/050

Percentage:69.50

026/050
025/050
036/050
034/050
037/050
029/050

Percentage:62.67

035/050
032/050
034/050
020/025

019/025

Percentage:70.67

191/300
063/100

Percentage:63.00

Ext

037/050
030/050
034/050
032/050
034/050
036/050

034/050
025/050
036/050
029/050
029/050
036/050

040/050
037/050
038/050
015/025
141/200
013/025

124/200

Total Grc

075/100
065/100
063/100
075/100
069/100
070/100

060/100
050/100
072/100
063/100
066/100
065/100

075/100
069/100
072/100
035/050
141/200
032/050

315/500
063/100

075
065
063
075
069
070

060
050
072
063
066
065

075
069
072
070
071
064

063
063
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

+

PEPY Oy

A+

A+
A+
A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

KIRTANE SANGHMITRA SUBHASH REKHA 45008 011 0

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH)
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH)
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH)
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR)
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.02

Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH)
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH)
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH)
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.58

Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH)
3102 VALIDATION (TH)
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.80
Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA)
*4102 COLLOQUIUM

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.47 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.47 Final grade: A

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Credit

A Total:375/600

B+ Total:352/600

A Total:407/600

A+ Total:450/600

Grand Total:1584/2400 Percentage:66.00

42

[ [

NoONBD

2018-0161-00-137554

Int

040/050
025/050
025/050
036/050
035/050
027/050

Percentage:62.50

029/050
025/050
031/050
030/050
035/050
031/050

Percentage:58.67

033/050
032/050
036/050
020/025

018/025

Percentage:67.83

225/300
073/100

Percentage:75.00

Ext

036/050
032/050
025/050
028/050
034/050
032/050

034/050
025/050
032/050
025/050
028/050
027/050

030/050
040/050
033/050
014/025
137/200
014/025

152/200

Total Grc

076/100
057/100
050/100+
064/100
069/100
059/100

063/100
050/100
063/100
055/100+
063/100
058/100

063/100
072/100
069/100
034/050
137/200
032/050

377/500
073/100

076
057
050
064
069
059

063
050
063
055
063
058

063
072
069
068
069
064

075
073
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Total (100) Grade

A+
B+
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+
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+

[

A+
A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page: 9
28/10/2020
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
LONDHE POOJA LAHU 45009 011 042 2018-0161-00-137651 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

Total (100) Grade

1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 042/050 037/050 079/100 079 A+
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH) 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 033/050 025/050 058/100 058 B+
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH) 4 043/050 027/050 070/100 070 A+
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR) 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:427/600 Percentage:71.17
Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 033/050 034/050 067/100 067 A
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH) 4 037/050 039/050 076/100 076 A+
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 031/050 027/050 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:388/600 Percentage:64.67
Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 036/050 041/050 077/100 077 A+
3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 033/050 040/050 073/100 073 A+
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 017/025 018/025 035/050 070 A+
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 -—= 136/200 136/200 068 A
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600 Percentage:72.00
Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA) 20 224/300 149/200 373/500 075 A+
*4102 COLLOQUIUM 4 068/100 -— 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.38 Semester Grade: A+ Total:441/600 Percentage:73.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.01 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1688/2400 Percentage:70.33 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

MASALEKAR SHRUTI SHRIPAD SHRADHA 45010 011 042

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH)
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH)
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH)
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR)
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.37

Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH)
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH)
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH)
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.70

Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH)
3102 VALIDATION (TH)
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.27
Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA)
*4102 COLLOQUIUM

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.60 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.74 Final grade: A

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Credit

A Total:392/600

B+ Total:357+3/6

A+ Total:436/600

A+ Total:458/600

Grand Total:1646/2400 Percentage:68.58

[

[

00

NN

2018-0161-00-137666

Int

040/050
033/050
025/050
040/050
036/050
033/050

Percentage:65.33

031/050
025/050
033/050
035/050
028/050
030/050

Percentage:60.00

035/050
034/050
039/050
022/025

019/025

Percentage:72.67

232/300
071/100

Percentage:76.33

Ext

032/050
031/050
025/050
032/050
034/050
031/050

036/050
028/050
032/050
025/050
029/050
025/050

036/050
039/050
033/050
018/025
142/200
019/025

155/200

Total Grc

072/100
064/100
050/100
072/100
070/100
064/100

067/100
053/100
065/100
060/100
057/100
055/100

071/100
073/100
072/100
040/050
142/200
038/050

387/500
071/100

072
064
050
072
070
064

067
053
065
060
057
055

071
073
072
080
071
076

077
071

Page: 10
28/10/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade
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+
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A+
A+
A+

A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

RAUT RUPALI SUNIL PUSHPA 45011 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 043/050 037/050
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH) 4 032/050 033/050
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 025/050 025/050
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH) 4 039/050 031/050
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 034/050 036/050
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR) 4 027/050 031/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:393/600 Percentage:65.50
Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 027/050 030/050
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH) 4 025/050 025/050
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH) 4 031/050 033/050
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 033/050 025/050
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 034/050 032/050
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 027/050 025/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.40 Semester Grade: B+ Total:347/600 Percentage:57.83
Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 032/050 031/050
3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 033/050 040/050
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 034/050
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 018/025 018/025
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 - 143/200
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 018/025 016/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.98 Semester Grade: A Total:418/600 Percentage:69.67
Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA) 20 228/300 152/200
*4102 COLLOQUIUM 4 074/100 -—-
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.57 Semester Grade: A+ Total:454/600 Percentage:75.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.58 Final grade: A Grand Total:1612/2400 Percentage:67.17

2018-0161-00-137546

Total Grc

080/100
065/100
050/100+
070/100
070/100
058/100

057/100
050/100
064/100
058/100+
066/100
052/100

063/100
073/100
069/100
036/050
143/200
034/050

380/500
074/100

080
065
050
070
070
058

057
050
064
058
066
052

063
073
069
072
072
068

076
074
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Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAUT TANVI RAJESH SHUBHANGI 45012 011 042 2018-0161-00-137627 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH) 4 036/050 027/050 063/100 063 A
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078 A+
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 035/050 038/050 073/100 073 A+
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.22 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600 Percentage:72.17
Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 038/050 037/050 075/100 075 A+
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH) 4 027/050 029/050 056/100 056 B+
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH) 4 040/050 035/050 075/100 075 A+
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 033/050 038/050 071/100 071 A+
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 031/050 042/050 073/100 073 A+
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 035/050 039/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.00 Semester Grade: A+ Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67
Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 045/050 040/050 085/100 085 (0]
3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 031/050 039/050 070/100 070 A+
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 016/025 020/025 036/050 072 A+
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 -—= 145/200 145/200 073 A+
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 0
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.48 Semester Grade: A+ Total:448/600 Percentage:74.67
Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA) 20 227/300 149/200 376/500 075 A+
*4102 COLLOQUIUM 4 069/100 -— 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:445/600 Percentage:74.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.28 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1750/2400 Percentage:72.92 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
ZADE LUKESHA VIJAY NANDA 45013 011 042 2018-0161-00-137643 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

Total (100) Grade

1101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 (o)
1102 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-I (TH) 4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061 A
1103 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
1104 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (TH) 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
1201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 034/050 035/050 069/100 069 A
1204 BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (PR) 4 038/050 039/050 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.12 Semester Grade: A+ Total:427/600 Percentage:71.17
Semester II
2101 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 027/050 034/050 061/100 061 A
2102 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT-II (TH) 4 025/050 029/050 054/100 054 B
2103 QUALITY MANAGEMENT-II (TH) 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
2104 PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 030/050 036/050 066/100 066 A
2201 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 028/050 032/050 060/100 060 A
2204 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:372/600 Percentage:62.00
Semester III
3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 043/050 032/050 075/100 075 A+
3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 031/050 041/050 072/100 072 A+
3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078 A+
3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 - 150/200 150/200 075 A+
3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.52 Semester Grade: A+ Total:451/600 Percentage:75.17
Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH PROJECT (THESIS + VIVA) 20 217/300 144/200 361/500 072 A+
*4102 COLLOQUIUM 4 076/100 -— 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:437/600 Percentage:72.83
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.00 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1687/2400 Percentage:70.29 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






